Event: 32

Place Name

Steve Wilczynski
Derek Makken
Mark Ventresca
Eric Schiferle
Josh Hirschbeck
Matthew Siddall
Jonathan Chung
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Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (2000 metres)

Club

West Side Rowing Club
E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
West Side Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
Orillia Rowing Club

Don Rowing Club

Time (min)
06:37.7
06:46.2
06:52.1
06:52.5
07:15.0
07:26.1
07:46.4

Junior B Boys (Final)

Split MEDAL
01:394 Gold
01:41.5 Silver
01:43.0 Bronze
01:43.1
01:48.8
01:51.5
01:56.6
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